
2019 MILEAGE BY SURFACE TYPE

DATA SERVICES DIVISION

MARYLAND DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION - STATE HIGHWAY ADMINISTRATION

ROUTE UNPAVED GRAVEL, SOIL OR 
STONE

PAVED TOTAL
LENGTH

ROAD NAME

QUEEN ANNE'S BY ROUTE NUMBER

 0.000  0.270  0.270ANTHONY RD 0.000CO 00001

 0.000  0.050  0.050LARSON LA 0.000CO 00002

 0.060  0.100  0.160RIVERVIEW RD 0.000CO 00003

 0.000  0.920  0.920TRUSLOW RD 0.000CO 00004

 0.000  2.320  2.320ROLPHS WHARF RD #1 0.000CO 00005

 0.000  1.250  1.250FEY RD 0.000CO 00006

 0.000  1.400  1.400KIBLER RD 0.000CO 00009

 0.000  3.100  3.100EWINGTOWN RD 0.000CO 00010

 0.000  1.160  1.160DOUBLE CREEK POINT RD 0.000CO 00011

 0.000  1.940  1.940DOUBLE CREEK RD 0.000CO 00012

 0.000  1.640  1.640DEEP LANDING RD 0.000CO 00013

 0.000  0.980  0.980SCHRADER RD 0.000CO 00014

 0.000  1.470  1.470HOFFECKER RD 0.000CO 00015

 0.000  0.240  0.240SECOND ST 0.000CO 00016

 0.000  0.210  0.210FIRST ST 0.000CO 00017

 0.000  3.340  3.340BOWERS RD 0.000CO 00018

 0.000  1.400  1.400SHERIFF MEREDITH RD 0.000CO 00019

 0.000  2.850  2.850JOHN POWELL RD 0.000CO 00020

 0.000  2.550  2.550SHINE SMITH RD 0.000CO 00021

 0.000  4.530  4.530PONDTOWN RD 0.000CO 00023

 0.000  1.310  1.310WOODS RD 0.000CO 00024

 0.000  1.330  1.330PINE TREE RD 0.000CO 00025

 0.000  0.860  0.860SPRING RD 0.000CO 00026

 0.000  1.100  1.100FOURTH ST 0.000CO 00027

 0.000  0.350  0.350MARKET ST 0.000CO 00028

 0.000  0.240  0.240PINE ST 0.000CO 00029

 0.000  0.490  0.490JIM JUNGLE RD 0.000CO 00030

 0.000  0.460  0.460THIRD ST 0.000CO 00031

 0.000  0.460  0.460SECOND ST 0.000CO 00032

 0.000  0.130  0.130CAROLINE ST 0.000CO 00033

 0.000  0.060  0.060MERCHANT ST 0.000CO 00034

 0.000  0.470  0.470FRONT ST 0.000CO 00035

 0.000  0.870  0.870PERRY LYNCH RD 0.000CO 00036

 0.000  0.530  0.530LINDSAY RD 0.000CO 00037

 0.000  0.300  0.300KIRBY RIVER RD 0.000CO 00039

 0.000  0.220  0.220KIRBYS LANDING RD 0.000CO 00040

 0.000  1.080  1.080CHESTER RIVER HEIGHTS RD 0.000CO 00042

 0.000  2.120  2.120COLEMAN RD 0.000CO 00043

 0.000  0.410  0.410GROFF RD 0.000CO 00044

 0.000  0.340  0.340LITTLE GLANDING RD 0.000CO 00045

 0.000  1.510  1.510GLANDING RD 0.000CO 00046

 0.000  3.840  3.840BLANCO RD 0.000CO 00047

 0.000  4.740  4.740PETERS CORNER RD 0.000CO 00048

 0.000  2.010  2.010HACKETT CORNER RD 0.000CO 00049

 0.000  1.790  1.790HIGMAN MILL RD 0.000CO 00050

 0.000  3.850  3.850SUDLERSVILLE CEMETERY RD 0.000CO 00051

 0.000  1.330  1.330BAXTER RD 0.000CO 00052

UNPAVED = NATURAL SURFACE, GRADED AND DRAINED

GRAVEL = SOIL, GRAVEL OR STONE

PAVED = BITUMINOUS, CONCRETE OR BLOCK, OR OTHER HARD PAVED MATERIAL
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 0.000  0.550  0.550NO 10 SCHOOL RD 0.000CO 00053

 0.000  2.240  2.240BOLTON WOODS RD 0.000CO 00054

 0.000  3.910  3.910STULLTOWN RD 0.000CO 00055

 0.000  1.830  1.830FELTON SCHOOL RD 0.000CO 00056

 0.000  6.000  6.000DUHAMEL CORNER RD 0.000CO 00057

 0.000  1.460  1.460SAWMILL RD 0.000CO 00058

 0.000  4.930  4.930PETERS CORNER RD 0.000CO 00059

 0.000  1.960  1.960EVERETT RD 0.000CO 00060

 0.000  5.470  5.470BUSIC CHURCH RD 0.000CO 00061

 0.000  1.720  1.720TEATS BRANCH RD 0.000CO 00062

 0.000  2.390  2.390BEAR POND RD 0.000CO 00063

 0.000  1.360  1.360ANDERSON CORNER RD 0.000CO 00064

 0.000  2.200  2.200RACETRACK RD 0.000CO 00065

 0.000  1.580  1.580LEAGER RD 0.000CO 00066

 0.000  2.560  2.560ROE RD 0.000CO 00067

 0.000  3.190  3.190MERRICK CORNER RD 0.000CO 00068

 0.000  2.530  2.530HOWARD WILSON RD 0.000CO 00069

 0.000  1.140  1.140ELEVATOR RD 0.000CO 00070

 0.000  1.530  1.530COSDEN RD 0.000CO 00071

 0.000  2.700  2.700BENTON CORNER RD 0.000CO 00072

 0.000  2.510  2.510DELL FOXX RD 0.000CO 00073

 0.000  0.250  0.250BARCLAY CUTOFF RD 0.000CO 00074

 0.000  1.680  1.680CRANE SWAMP RD 0.000CO 00075

 0.000  2.740  2.740HALL RD 0.000CO 00076

 0.000  2.410  2.410FLAT IRON SQUARE RD 0.000CO 00077

 0.000  2.400  2.400INGLESIDE RD 0.000CO 00078

 0.000  1.010  1.010WILL SMITH RD 0.000CO 00079

 0.000  1.120  1.120ELL MORRIS RD 0.000CO 00080

 0.000  3.740  3.740BRIDGETOWN RD 0.000CO 00081

 0.000  3.460  3.460ROE INGLESIDE RD 0.000CO 00082

 0.000  1.580  1.580ELL DOWNES RD 0.000CO 00083

 0.000  2.150  2.150COX SAWMILL RD 0.000CO 00084

 0.000  2.170  2.170CLARK CORNER RD 0.000CO 00086

 0.000  1.710  1.710SENEY RD 0.000CO 00087

 0.000  0.400  0.400TAYLOR RD 0.000CO 00088

 0.000  1.690  1.690WILLOW BRANCH RD 0.000CO 00089

 0.000  2.910  2.910FOGWELL RD 0.000CO 00090

 0.000  1.790  1.790DEVERS BRANCH RD 0.000CO 00091

 0.000  1.970  1.970CARVILLE LA 0.000CO 00092

 0.000  1.560  1.560MASON BRANCH RD 0.000CO 00093

 0.000  2.760  2.760HAYDEN RD 0.000CO 00094

 0.000  3.350  3.350RABBIT HILL RD 0.000CO 00095

 0.000  1.870  1.870LIEBY RD 0.000CO 00097

 0.000  3.160  3.160ISLAND CREEK RD 0.000CO 00098

 0.750  1.780  2.530SOUTHEAST CREEK RD 0.000CO 00099

 0.000  3.750  3.750SPANIARD NECK RD 0.000CO 00100

 0.000  0.470  0.470BOOKERS WHARF RD 0.000CO 00101

UNPAVED = NATURAL SURFACE, GRADED AND DRAINED

GRAVEL = SOIL, GRAVEL OR STONE

PAVED = BITUMINOUS, CONCRETE OR BLOCK, OR OTHER HARD PAVED MATERIAL
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 0.000  1.120  1.120BENS POINT RD 0.000CO 00102

 0.000  2.890  2.890SPARKS MILL RD 0.000CO 00103

 0.000  2.720  2.720BRICK SCHOOL HOUSE RD 0.000CO 00104

 0.000  1.460  1.460COON BOX RD 0.000CO 00105

 0.000  0.470  0.470SPANIARD NECK RD 0.000CO 00106

 0.000  4.930  4.930LANDS END RD 0.000CO 00107

 0.000  0.200  0.200PURPLE MARTIN RD 0.000CO 00108

 0.000  0.700  0.700HARPER RD 0.000CO 00109

 0.265  0.735  1.000FERRICK RD 0.000CO 00110

 0.000  1.070  1.070WATSON RD 0.000CO 00111

 0.000  1.590  1.590COON BOX RD 0.000CO 00112

 0.000  3.030  3.030CLANNIHAN SHOP RD 0.000CO 00113

 0.000  1.780  1.780TANYARD RD 0.000CO 00114

 0.000  2.500  2.500GRANNY BRANCH RD 0.000CO 00115

 0.000  0.220  0.220MASSEY AVE 0.000CO 00116

 0.000  0.140  0.140HAYDEN AVE 0.000CO 00117

 0.000  2.680  2.680GREENVILLE RD 0.000CO 00118

 0.000  2.400  2.400CROUSE MILL RD 0.000CO 00119

 0.000  1.700  1.700HORSESHOE RD 0.000CO 00120

 0.000  0.250  0.250FIRST ST 0.000CO 00122

 0.000  0.070  0.070FLOWERS RD 0.000CO 00123

 0.000  0.360  0.360BARTON RD 0.000CO 00125

 0.000  1.050  1.050CROUSE MILL RD 0.000CO 00126

 0.000  4.720  4.720GRANGE HALL RD 0.000CO 00127

 0.000  2.410  2.410LITTLE EAGLE RD 0.000CO 00128

 0.000  1.810  1.810CHARLES I BOYLE RD 0.000CO 00129

 0.000  1.620  1.620OWENS RD 0.000CO 00130

 0.000  2.660  2.660POPLAR SCHOOL RD 0.000CO 00131

 0.000  0.390  0.390HARPER JESTER RD 0.000CO 00132

 0.000  2.710  2.710BACK STARR RD 0.000CO 00133

 0.000  0.991  0.991ROLLING BRIDGE RD 0.000CO 00134

 0.000  0.363  0.363TAYLOR MILL RD 0.000CO 00135

 0.000  2.980  2.980FOX MEADOW RD 0.000CO 00136

 0.310  1.430  1.740HIBERNIA RD 0.000CO 00137

 0.000  1.860  1.860BROWNSVILLE RD 0.000CO 00138

 0.000  2.490  2.490DULIN CLARK RD 0.000CO 00139

 0.000  1.590  1.590N HIBERNIA RD 0.000CO 00140

 0.000  0.710  0.710GUNSTON RD 0.000CO 00141

 0.000  1.340  1.340SPIDER WEB RD 0.000CO 00142

 0.000  2.250  2.250WRIGHTS NECK RD 0.000CO 00143

 1.040  2.590  3.630TILGHMANS NECK RD 0.000CO 00144

 0.000  2.030  2.030JOSEPH BOYLES RD 0.000CO 00145

 0.000  0.580  0.580DE COURSEY THOM RD 0.000CO 00146

 0.000  0.910  0.910GREENSPRING RD 0.000CO 00148

 0.340  0.200  0.540CHERRY LA 0.000CO 00149

 0.000  1.240  1.240PERLEE RD 0.000CO 00150

 0.000  3.440  3.440JOHN BROWN RD 0.000CO 00151

UNPAVED = NATURAL SURFACE, GRADED AND DRAINED

GRAVEL = SOIL, GRAVEL OR STONE

PAVED = BITUMINOUS, CONCRETE OR BLOCK, OR OTHER HARD PAVED MATERIAL
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 0.000  3.720  3.720BLOOMINGDALE RD 0.000CO 00152

 0.000  0.896  0.896FOREMANS LANDING RD 0.000CO 00153

 0.000  1.360  1.360ARRINGTON RD 0.000CO 00155

 0.000  4.380  4.380CARMICHAEL RD 0.000CO 00156

 0.000  1.800  1.800STAGWELL RD 0.000CO 00157

 0.000  2.230  2.230CHESTON LA 0.000CO 00158

 0.000  0.290  0.290NESBIT RD 0.000CO 00161

 0.380  0.000  0.380HOMEPORT DR 0.000CO 00162

 0.000  0.290  0.290EVANS AVE 0.000CO 00163

 0.000  0.060  0.060BOOKER AVE 0.000CO 00164

 0.000  0.210  0.210VFW AVE 0.000CO 00165

 0.000  0.140  0.140CHES LOU RD 0.000CO 00166

 0.000  0.780  0.780CHESTER RIVER DR 0.000CO 00167

 0.000  0.360  0.360MELVIN AVE 0.000CO 00168

 0.000  0.380  0.380GRAVEL RUN RD 0.000CO 00169

 0.000  0.180  0.180COLLIER LA 0.000CO 00170

 0.000  1.640  1.640GRASONVILLE CEMETERY RD 0.000CO 00171

 0.000  0.770  0.770SAWMILL LA 0.000CO 00172

 0.000  5.790  5.790BENNETT POINT RD 0.000CO 00173

 0.000  3.400  3.400PERRY CORNER RD 0.000CO 00174

 0.000  0.190  0.190BRYANTOWN LANDING RD 0.000CO 00175

 0.000  0.540  0.540KEHM RD 0.000CO 00176

 0.000  2.110  2.110PROSPECT BAY RD 0.000CO 00177

 0.000  0.570  0.570CABIN CREEK RD 0.000CO 00178

 0.110  0.000  0.110BRYANTOWN CUTOFF RD 0.000CO 00179

 0.000  0.160  0.160COURSEY RD 0.000CO 00180

 0.000  0.130  0.130MARSHY CREEK RD 0.000CO 00181

 0.000  0.170  0.170JACKSON CREEK RD 0.000CO 00182

 0.000  0.170  0.170JACKSON CREEK LA 0.000CO 00183

 0.000  0.110  0.110WELLS COVE RD 0.000CO 00184

 0.000  0.360  0.360KENT NARROWS WAY N 0.000CO 00185

 0.000  0.540  0.540PINEY NARROWS RD 0.000CO 00187

 0.000  0.280  0.280DUNDEE AVE 0.000CO 00188

 0.000  0.210  0.210SHAMROCK RD 0.000CO 00189

 0.210  0.870  1.080PINEY CREEK RD 0.000CO 00190

 0.000  0.120  0.120PRICE RD 0.000CO 00192

 0.000  0.770  0.770GOODHANDS CREEK RD 0.000CO 00193

 0.000  0.210  0.210NEWTOWN RD 0.000CO 00194

 0.000  1.060  1.060PARSON ISLAND RD 0.000CO 00195

 0.000  0.120  0.1201ST ST 0.000CO 00196

 0.000  0.015  0.015CASTLE MARINA RD 0.000CO 00197

 0.000  0.160  0.160DOMINION LA 0.000CO 00198

 0.000  0.840  0.840LITTLE CREEK RD 0.000CO 00199

 0.000  5.170  5.170COX NECK RD 0.000CO 00200

 0.000  1.150  1.150HARBOR DR 0.000CO 00201

 0.000  0.200  0.200BROWN RD 0.000CO 00202

 0.000  0.830  0.830BENTONS PLEASURE RD 0.000CO 00203

UNPAVED = NATURAL SURFACE, GRADED AND DRAINED

GRAVEL = SOIL, GRAVEL OR STONE

PAVED = BITUMINOUS, CONCRETE OR BLOCK, OR OTHER HARD PAVED MATERIAL
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 0.000  0.100  0.100CHURCH ST 0.000CO 00204

 0.000  0.230  0.230PARKS RD 0.000CO 00205

 0.000  0.580  0.580WOODS RD 0.000CO 00206

 0.000  0.470  0.470JONES RD 0.000CO 00207

 0.000  0.680  0.680OLD POINT RD 0.000CO 00208

 0.000  0.040  0.040THOMPSON CREEK LANDING RD 0.000CO 00209

 0.000  1.190  1.190THOMPSON CREEK RD 0.000CO 00210

 0.000  0.530  0.530STATE ST 0.000CO 00211

 0.000  0.150  0.150CHURCH ST 0.000CO 00212

 0.000  0.080  0.080LOWERY RD 0.000CO 00213

 0.000  1.830  1.830OLD LOVE POINT RD 0.000CO 00214

 0.000  0.248  0.248COCKEY LA 0.000CO 00215

 0.000  0.360  0.360BENTON RD 0.000CO 00216

 0.000  0.810  0.810GROLLMAN RD 0.000CO 00217

 0.000  0.270  0.270LOTS RD 0.000CO 00218

 0.000  0.250  0.250WALKER RD 0.000CO 00219

 0.000  0.730  0.730THIRD ST 0.000CO 00220

 0.000  0.290  0.290PIER AVE 0.000CO 00221

 0.000  0.050  0.050BALTIMORE AVE 0.000CO 00222

 0.000  0.180  0.180LOVE POINT AVE 0.000CO 00223

 0.000  0.410  0.410GREAT NECK RD 0.000CO 00224

 0.000  0.250  0.250VESTFIELD RD 0.000CO 00225

 0.000  1.650  1.650BATTS NECK RD 0.000CO 00226

 0.000  0.380  0.380JOHNSON RD 0.000CO 00227

 0.000  0.520  0.520JEAN RD 0.000CO 00228

 0.000  0.380  0.380SHIPPING CREEK RD 0.000CO 00229

 0.000  0.300  0.300TALBOT RD 0.000CO 00230

 0.000  3.980  3.980KENT POINT RD 0.000CO 00231

 0.000  0.400  0.400SOMERSET RD 0.000CO 00232

 0.000  0.570  0.570DORCHESTER RD 0.000CO 00233

 0.000  0.080  0.080CHURCH LA 0.000CO 00234

 0.000  0.610  0.610QUEEN ANNE RD 0.000CO 00235

 0.000  0.270  0.270ORCHID ST 0.000CO 00241

 0.000  0.540  0.540KENTMORR RD 0.000CO 00242

 0.000  0.150  0.150CHESAPEAKE AVE 0.000CO 00243

 0.000  0.150  0.150SCHOOL HOUSE LA 0.000CO 00244

 0.000  0.090  0.090KNAPP RD 0.000CO 00245

 0.000  0.470  0.470ALLEGHENY RD 0.000CO 00247

 0.000  0.770  0.770OREGON RD 0.000CO 00249

 0.000  0.130  0.130ALLEN AVE 0.000CO 00250

 0.000  0.330  0.330HYNSON RD 0.000CO 00251

 0.000  0.080  0.080MARYLAND AVE 0.000CO 00252

 0.000  0.090  0.090QUINN RD 0.000CO 00253

 0.000  0.090  0.090KINGS STORE RD 0.000CO 00254

 0.000  0.090  0.090KINGS STORE RD 0.000CO 00255

 0.000  1.210  1.210QUEEN ANNES RD 0.000CO 00256

 0.000  0.480  0.480CALVERT RD 0.000CO 00257

UNPAVED = NATURAL SURFACE, GRADED AND DRAINED

GRAVEL = SOIL, GRAVEL OR STONE

PAVED = BITUMINOUS, CONCRETE OR BLOCK, OR OTHER HARD PAVED MATERIAL
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 0.000  0.100  0.100CRAB ALLEY RD 0.000CO 00258

 0.000  0.640  0.640BAY CITY RD 0.000CO 00259

 0.000  0.980  0.980BAYSIDE DR 0.000CO 00260

 0.000  0.090  0.090SADDLERS WAY 0.000CO 00261

 0.000  0.390  0.390PIGPEN POINT RD 0.000CO 00262

 0.000  0.280  0.280SHOPPING CENTER RD 0.000CO 00263

 0.000  0.150  0.150MORGAN ST 0.000CO 00265

 0.000  0.080  0.080RAILROAD AVE 0.000CO 00266

 0.000  0.240  0.240THOMAS RD 0.000CO 00267

 0.000  0.130  0.130MIDWAY RD 0.000CO 00269

 0.000  0.040  0.040CHURCH CT 0.000CO 00270

 0.000  0.310  0.310SEWARD RD 0.000CO 00271

 0.000  0.820  0.820BAYSIDE DR 0.000CO 00272

 0.000  0.380  0.380ST MARYS RD 0.000CO 00273

 0.000  0.100  0.100BONDS RD 0.000CO 00274

 0.000  0.120  0.120ALLEN AVE 0.000CO 00275

 0.000  0.150  0.150EAST ST 0.000CO 00276

 0.000  0.180  0.180LAIRD BENTON RD 0.000CO 00278

 0.000  0.900  0.900PEAR TREE POINT RD 0.000CO 00279

 0.000  0.120  0.120RIVERVIEW RD 0.000CO 00280

 0.000  0.100  0.100LOVE POINT RD 0.000CO 00281

 0.000  0.620  0.620COVE RD 0.000CO 00282

 0.000  0.380  0.380WYE RD 0.000CO 00283

 0.000  0.410  0.410QUEENS DR 0.000CO 00284

 0.000  0.280  0.280OLD BRIDGE RD 0.000CO 00287

 0.000  0.680  0.680SAINT PAUL RD 0.000CO 00288

 0.000  0.050  0.050INGLESIDE CUTOFF RD 0.000CO 00289

 0.000  0.810  0.810LEGION RD 0.000CO 00290

 0.000  0.280  0.280WYE RD 0.000CO 00292

 0.000  0.140  0.140HILLSIDE RD 0.000CO 00294

 0.000  0.100  0.100BLACKBEARD RD 0.000CO 00295

 0.000  0.350  0.350CRAB ALLEY DR 0.000CO 00296

 0.000  0.300  0.300GOLT RD 0.000CO 00297

 0.000  0.490  0.490GARRETT RD 0.000CO 00298

 0.000  0.740  0.740NORTH LAKE DR 0.000CO 00299

 0.000  0.630  0.630BEACH SIDE DR 0.000CO 00300

 0.000  0.090  0.090JACKSON RD 0.000CO 00301

 0.000  0.300  0.300CANAL ST 0.000CO 00302

 0.080  0.060  0.140NARROWS RD 0.000CO 00303

 0.000  0.200  0.200CORSICA NECK RD 0.000CO 00304

 0.000  0.310  0.310WILLOUGHBY CANNERY RD 0.000CO 00305

 0.000  0.910  0.910GREENWOOD CREEK RD 0.000CO 00306

 0.000  0.260  0.260STEVENS DR 0.000CO 00307

 0.000  0.360  0.360HARRINGTON RD 0.000CO 00308

 0.000  0.470  0.470CHESTER DR 0.000CO 00309

 0.000  0.710  0.710NICHOLS MANOR DR 0.000CO 00310

 0.000  0.190  0.190WYE ACRES RD 0.000CO 00311

UNPAVED = NATURAL SURFACE, GRADED AND DRAINED

GRAVEL = SOIL, GRAVEL OR STONE

PAVED = BITUMINOUS, CONCRETE OR BLOCK, OR OTHER HARD PAVED MATERIAL
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 0.000  0.070  0.070WYE VIEW RD 0.000CO 00312

 0.000  0.730  0.730PFALZGROFF RD 0.000CO 00313

 0.000  0.100  0.100PFALZGROFF RD 0.000CO 00314

 0.000  0.370  0.370IRENE WAY 0.000CO 00315

 0.000  0.730  0.730MONROE MANOR RD 0.000CO 00316

 0.000  0.150  0.150FREDERICK RD 0.000CO 00317

 0.000  0.330  0.330WHITE HOUSE RD 0.000CO 00318

 0.000  0.200  0.200WHITE HOUSE RD 0.000CO 00319

 0.000  0.110  0.110STONEY BAR BLUFF RD 0.000CO 00320

 0.000  0.080  0.080WILLOW CT 0.000CO 00321

 0.000  0.040  0.040MANOR CT 0.000CO 00322

 0.000  0.360  0.360SCOTTOWN LA 0.000CO 00323

 0.000  0.080  0.080WHITTICOE LA 0.000CO 00324

 0.000  0.130  0.130KEISTER DR 0.000CO 00325

 0.000  0.240  0.240SUNSET RD 0.000CO 00326

 0.000  0.240  0.240FOREST RD 0.000CO 00327

 0.000  0.150  0.150BOUNDARY AVE 0.000CO 00328

 0.000  0.499  0.499PIER ONE RD 0.000CO 00329

 0.000  0.360  0.360WOODMOOR RD 0.000CO 00330

 0.000  0.150  0.150ANNAPOLIS VIEW RD 0.000CO 00331

 0.000  0.160  0.160FOREST GARDEN RD 0.000CO 00332

 0.000  0.090  0.090KENTMORR RD 0.000CO 00333

 0.000  0.150  0.150OAK ST 0.000CO 00334

 0.000  0.730  0.730TENNESSEE RD 0.000CO 00335

 0.000  0.920  0.920CECIL DR 0.000CO 00336

 0.000  0.430  0.430RECOVERY DR 0.000CO 00337

 0.000  0.460  0.460RECOVERY DR 0.000CO 00338

 0.000  0.200  0.200DRUMMER DR 0.000CO 00339

 0.000  0.140  0.140PINE DR 0.000CO 00340

 0.000  0.040  0.040OAK DR 0.000CO 00341

 0.000  0.040  0.040MAPLE DR 0.000CO 00342

 0.000  0.130  0.130PINE CHIP RD 0.000CO 00343

 0.000  0.380  0.380WILSON RD 0.000CO 00344

 0.000  0.360  0.360CHURCHILL LA 0.000CO 00345

 0.000  0.260  0.260SHOALS RD 0.000CO 00346

 0.000  0.670  0.670CENTRAL DR 0.000CO 00347

 0.000  0.120  0.120TAMARACK RD 0.000CO 00348

 0.000  0.060  0.060SECOR RD 0.000CO 00349

 0.000  0.150  0.150HEATH RD 0.000CO 00350

 0.000  0.610  0.610LONGFELLOW DR 0.000CO 00351

 0.000  0.060  0.060ESSEX RD 0.000CO 00352

 0.000  0.270  0.270WOODSTOCK RD 0.000CO 00353

 0.000  0.230  0.230ORIOLE RD 0.000CO 00354

 0.000  0.560  0.560FAIRVIEW DR 0.000CO 00355

 0.000  0.070  0.070KRAFT RD 0.000CO 00356

 0.000  0.090  0.090DRAKE RD 0.000CO 00357

 0.000  0.710  0.710ROSIN DR 0.000CO 00358

UNPAVED = NATURAL SURFACE, GRADED AND DRAINED

GRAVEL = SOIL, GRAVEL OR STONE

PAVED = BITUMINOUS, CONCRETE OR BLOCK, OR OTHER HARD PAVED MATERIAL
Page 7 of 18



2019 MILEAGE BY SURFACE TYPE

DATA SERVICES DIVISION

MARYLAND DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION - STATE HIGHWAY ADMINISTRATION

ROUTE UNPAVED GRAVEL, SOIL OR 
STONE

PAVED TOTAL
LENGTH

ROAD NAME

QUEEN ANNE'S BY ROUTE NUMBER

 0.000  0.250  0.250EDMORE RD 0.000CO 00359

 0.000  0.200  0.200PARMA RD 0.000CO 00360

 0.000  0.240  0.240DUTCHESS RD 0.000CO 00361

 0.000  0.240  0.240FARWELL RD 0.000CO 00362

 0.000  0.050  0.050RYAN CT 0.000CO 00363

 0.000  0.170  0.170WILTON RD 0.000CO 00364

 0.000  0.180  0.180DARDEN RD 0.000CO 00365

 0.000  0.200  0.200CRESTON RD 0.000CO 00366

 0.000  0.060  0.060IRIS RD 0.000CO 00367

 0.000  0.250  0.250WARWICK RD 0.000CO 00368

 0.000  0.170  0.170TUXEDO RD 0.000CO 00369

 0.000  0.280  0.280CONCORD RD 0.000CO 00370

 0.000  0.180  0.180BIRCH RD 0.000CO 00371

 0.000  0.540  0.540BAY DR 0.000CO 00372

 0.000  0.420  0.420CHESAPEAKE ESTATES DR 0.000CO 00373

 0.000  0.190  0.190GIBBS RD 0.000CO 00374

 0.000  0.460  0.460PRINCESS ANNE DR 0.000CO 00375

 0.000  0.370  0.370DUKE OF KENT ST 0.000CO 00376

 0.000  0.150  0.150WINCHESTER AVE 0.000CO 00377

 0.000  0.270  0.270BARREN RIDGE RD 0.000CO 00378

 0.000  0.090  0.090FISCHER RD 0.000CO 00379

 0.000  0.740  0.740RIVER RD 0.000CO 00380

 0.000  2.010  2.010LEVERAGE RD 0.000CO 00381

 0.000  0.760  0.760UNION CHURCH RD 0.000CO 00382

 0.000  1.760  1.760BURCHARD SAWMILL RD 0.000CO 00383

 0.000  1.390  1.390PINDER HILL RD 0.000CO 00384

 0.000  3.040  3.040RED LION BRANCH RD 0.000CO 00386

 0.000  1.760  1.760HIGH BRIDGE RD 0.000CO 00387

 0.000  4.350  4.350DIXON TAVERN RD 0.000CO 00389

 0.000  1.380  1.380WOODYARD RD 0.000CO 00390

 0.000  1.330  1.330HOLLINGSWORTH RD 0.000CO 00391

 0.000  2.240  2.240CLABBER HILL RD 0.000CO 00392

 1.220  0.830  2.050CEDAR LA 0.000CO 00393

 0.000  2.830  2.830BIG WOODS RD 0.000CO 00394

 0.000  1.920  1.920CARTER RD 0.000CO 00395

 0.000  3.070  3.070HOPE RD 0.000CO 00396

 0.000  2.300  2.300MURPHY RD 0.000CO 00397

 0.000  1.410  1.410SHAWN RD 0.000CO 00398

 0.000  2.800  2.800DEAN RD 0.000CO 00399

 4.290  0.030  4.320CARVILLE PRICE RD 0.000CO 00400

 0.000  2.110  2.110BRIERLY MILL RD 0.000CO 00401

 0.000  1.510  1.510HATCHETT RD 0.000CO 00402

 0.000  3.970  3.970WHITE MARSH RD 0.000CO 00403

 0.000  1.680  1.680NEIGHBORS RD 0.000CO 00404

 2.490  2.070  4.560WYE ISLAND RD 0.000CO 00405

 0.000  0.160  0.160STATION LA 0.000CO 00406

 0.000  0.450  0.450ELLICOTT DR 0.000CO 00407

UNPAVED = NATURAL SURFACE, GRADED AND DRAINED

GRAVEL = SOIL, GRAVEL OR STONE

PAVED = BITUMINOUS, CONCRETE OR BLOCK, OR OTHER HARD PAVED MATERIAL
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2019 MILEAGE BY SURFACE TYPE

DATA SERVICES DIVISION

MARYLAND DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION - STATE HIGHWAY ADMINISTRATION

ROUTE UNPAVED GRAVEL, SOIL OR 
STONE

PAVED TOTAL
LENGTH

ROAD NAME

QUEEN ANNE'S BY ROUTE NUMBER

 0.000  0.390  0.390RIVERSIDE DR 0.000CO 00408

 0.000  0.270  0.270KENT RD 0.000CO 00409

 0.000  0.460  0.460CHESTER RD 0.000CO 00410

 0.000  0.780  0.780TOWER DR 0.000CO 00411

 0.000  0.240  0.240CALVERT RD 0.000CO 00412

 0.000  1.090  1.090LIME LANDING RD 0.000CO 00413

 0.000  0.440  0.440CHESTER RIVER BEACH RD 0.000CO 00414

 0.000  0.100  0.100MEADOW RD 0.000CO 00415

 0.000  0.690  0.690SYCAMORE LA 0.000CO 00416

 0.000  0.200  0.200SPRUCE DR 0.000CO 00417

 0.000  0.050  0.050DOGWOOD DR 0.000CO 00418

 0.000  0.090  0.090SQUIRES CT 0.000CO 00419

 0.000  0.650  0.650FORDS LANDING LA 0.000CO 00420

 0.000  0.440  0.440BROAD CREEK DR 0.000CO 00421

 0.000  0.960  0.960CHESAPEAKE DR 0.000CO 00422

 0.000  0.550  0.550CHENOWETH DR 0.000CO 00423

 0.000  0.600  0.600VICTORIA DR 0.000CO 00424

 0.000  0.360  0.360STAFFORD RD 0.000CO 00425

 0.000  0.410  0.410CLAIBORNE RD 0.000CO 00426

 0.000  0.120  0.120RUTLEDGE RD 0.000CO 00427

 0.000  0.110  0.110NORMAN CT 0.000CO 00428

 0.000  0.220  0.220NORMAN RD 0.000CO 00429

 0.000  0.250  0.250MIDWAY RD 0.000CO 00430

 0.000  0.080  0.080SEWARD CT 0.000CO 00431

 0.000  0.040  0.040BAYSIDE CT 0.000CO 00432

 0.000  1.080  1.080CALVERT RD 0.000CO 00433

 0.000  0.400  0.400GOVERNORS WAY 0.000CO 00434

 0.000  0.180  0.180GOVERNORS WAY N 0.000CO 00435

 0.000  0.400  0.400GOVERNORS WAY S 0.000CO 00436

 0.000  1.150  1.150HEMSLEY DR 0.000CO 00437

 0.000  0.420  0.420BRICKHOUSE DR 0.000CO 00438

 0.000  0.590  0.590DAVIDSON DR 0.000CO 00439

 0.000  0.510  0.510LITTLE NECK RD 0.000CO 00440

 0.000  0.150  0.150LITTLE LOTS RD 0.000CO 00441

 0.000  0.590  0.590SHIPPING CREEK DR 0.000CO 00442

 0.000  0.050  0.050ANCHORS CIR 0.000CO 00443

 0.000  0.070  0.070MARINERS CIR 0.000CO 00444

 0.000  0.370  0.370DROVERS WAY 0.000CO 00445

 0.000  0.050  0.050CALVERT CT 0.000CO 00446

 0.000  0.746  0.746BRYCE RD 0.000CO 00447

 0.000  0.120  0.120PROUSE RD 0.000CO 00448

 0.000  0.360  0.360GRAY FOX LA 0.000CO 00449

 0.000  0.280  0.280FOX HOUND RUN 0.000CO 00450

 0.000  0.140  0.140WILLIS RD 0.000CO 00451

 0.000  1.830  1.830SPORTSMAN NECK RD 0.000CO 00452

 0.000  0.220  0.220WALNUT DR 0.000CO 00453

 0.000  0.790  0.790RIVER RUN 0.000CO 00454

UNPAVED = NATURAL SURFACE, GRADED AND DRAINED

GRAVEL = SOIL, GRAVEL OR STONE

PAVED = BITUMINOUS, CONCRETE OR BLOCK, OR OTHER HARD PAVED MATERIAL
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2019 MILEAGE BY SURFACE TYPE

DATA SERVICES DIVISION

MARYLAND DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION - STATE HIGHWAY ADMINISTRATION

ROUTE UNPAVED GRAVEL, SOIL OR 
STONE

PAVED TOTAL
LENGTH

ROAD NAME

QUEEN ANNE'S BY ROUTE NUMBER

 0.000  0.440  0.440ARROWHEAD WAY 0.000CO 00455

 0.000  0.170  0.170OLD POINT DR 0.000CO 00456

 0.000  0.070  0.070COX CT 0.000CO 00457

 0.000  0.260  0.260OXBOW DR 0.000CO 00458

 0.000  0.540  0.540SOUTH LAKE DR 0.000CO 00459

 0.000  0.040  0.040SOUTH LAKE CT 0.000CO 00460

 0.000  0.250  0.250ASHLEY DR 0.000CO 00461

 0.000  0.040  0.040JANIE ST 0.000CO 00462

 0.000  0.170  0.170SHIRLING DR 0.000CO 00463

 0.000  0.160  0.160JENNA ST 0.000CO 00464

 0.000  0.100  0.100SYDNEY ST 0.000CO 00465

 0.000  0.060  0.060SQUIRES LA 0.000CO 00467

 0.000  0.210  0.210MT ZION CIR 0.000CO 00468

 0.000  0.430  0.430PARK AVE 0.000CO 00469

 0.000  0.090  0.090PIGPEN POINT CT 0.000CO 00470

 0.000  0.060  0.060MEDICAL CENTER RD 0.000CO 00471

 0.000  0.060  0.060MAPLE RD 0.000CO 00472

 0.060  0.340  0.400BAY DR 0.000CO 00473

 0.000  0.440  0.440TALBOT RD 0.000CO 00474

 0.000  0.530  0.530EARLE BRANCH RD 0.000CO 00475

 0.000  0.100  0.100FAIR VIEW RD 0.000CO 00476

 0.000  0.370  0.370BALTIMORE DR 0.000CO 00477

 0.000  0.080  0.080CARDOZA DR 0.000CO 00478

 0.000  0.120  0.120LA GORCE DR 0.000CO 00479

 0.000  0.190  0.190TACKLE CIR 0.000CO 00480

 0.000  0.380  0.380ANCHOR LA 0.000CO 00481

 0.000  0.440  0.440SKIPPER LA 0.000CO 00482

 0.000  0.120  0.120SKIPPER CT 0.000CO 00483

 0.000  0.040  0.040PILOT CT 0.000CO 00484

 0.000  0.090  0.090CAPTAINS WAY 0.000CO 00485

 0.000  0.440  0.440BELLE POINT DR 0.000CO 00486

 0.000  0.380  0.380DUTCHER RD 0.000CO 00487

 0.000  0.380  0.380GRASON VISTA DR 0.000CO 00488

 0.000  0.300  0.300CARRIAGE LA 0.000CO 00489

 0.000  0.030  0.030HOWARD RD 0.000CO 00490

 0.000  0.200  0.200ICE HOUSE POINT RD 0.000CO 00491

 0.000  2.490  2.490MORGANS NECK DR 0.000CO 00492

 0.000  0.800  0.800HICKORY RIDGE DR 0.000CO 00493

 0.000  0.580  0.580MAINBRACE DR 0.000CO 00494

 0.000  0.376  0.376PENNY LA 0.000CO 00495

 0.000  0.080  0.080GRIFFIN CT 0.000CO 00497

 0.000  0.210  0.210CARROLL RD 0.000CO 00498

 0.000  0.360  0.360STANFORD RD 0.000CO 00499

 0.152  0.020  0.172SCHELHOUSE RD 0.000CO 00500

 0.000  0.220  0.220GLOUCESTER RD 0.000CO 00501

 0.000  0.150  0.150SOMERSET CT 0.000CO 00502

 0.000  0.200  0.200MARLBOROUGH RD 0.000CO 00503

UNPAVED = NATURAL SURFACE, GRADED AND DRAINED

GRAVEL = SOIL, GRAVEL OR STONE

PAVED = BITUMINOUS, CONCRETE OR BLOCK, OR OTHER HARD PAVED MATERIAL
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2019 MILEAGE BY SURFACE TYPE

DATA SERVICES DIVISION

MARYLAND DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION - STATE HIGHWAY ADMINISTRATION

ROUTE UNPAVED GRAVEL, SOIL OR 
STONE

PAVED TOTAL
LENGTH

ROAD NAME

QUEEN ANNE'S BY ROUTE NUMBER

 0.000  0.140  0.140HOLLY CT 0.000CO 00504

 0.000  1.580  1.580KIMBERLY WAY 0.000CO 00505

 0.000  0.240  0.240JOHNNY LA 0.000CO 00507

 0.000  0.050  0.050KIMBERLY CT 0.000CO 00508

 0.000  0.680  0.680ACKERMAN RD 0.000CO 00509

 0.000  1.310  1.310CLOVERFIELDS DR 0.000CO 00510

 0.000  0.530  0.530DIXON DR 0.000CO 00511

 0.000  0.100  0.100DIXON CT 0.000CO 00512

 0.000  0.040  0.040MONROE CT 0.000CO 00513

 0.000  0.120  0.120ALVA CT 0.000CO 00515

 0.000  0.040  0.040GEORGE CIR 0.000CO 00516

 0.000  0.320  0.320HESS RD 0.000CO 00517

 0.000  0.140  0.140KING GEORGE CT 0.000CO 00518

 0.000  0.170  0.170WIND WARD COVE RD 0.000CO 00519

 0.000  0.110  0.110WINDWARD COVE CT N 0.000CO 00520

 0.000  0.180  0.180WINDWARD COVE CT S 0.000CO 00521

 0.000  0.080  0.080PROSPECT BAY DR E 0.000CO 00522

 0.000  1.100  1.100PROSPECT BAY DR E 0.000CO 00523

 0.000  0.100  0.100GREENWOOD CREEK CT 0.000CO 00524

 0.000  0.120  0.120GREENWOOD CREEK LA 0.000CO 00525

 0.000  0.340  0.340WHARF RD 0.000CO 00526

 0.000  0.120  0.120BERRY CT 0.000CO 00527

 0.000  1.030  1.030EARECKSON LA 0.000CO 00528

 0.000  0.110  0.110TAYLOR DR 0.000CO 00529

 0.000  1.270  1.270LONG POINT RD 0.000CO 00530

 0.000  0.210  0.210MAY LA 0.000CO 00531

 0.000  0.060  0.060CECIL CT 0.000CO 00533

 0.000  0.680  0.680QUEENS COLONY HIGH RD 0.000CO 00534

 0.000  0.060  0.060HOLLY THICKET 0.000CO 00535

 0.000  0.050  0.050COVE RD 0.000CO 00536

 0.000  0.740  0.740FIVE FARMS DR 0.000CO 00537

 0.000  0.130  0.130HOLLY CT 0.000CO 00538

 0.000  0.630  0.630COLUMBIA LA 0.000CO 00539

 0.000  0.720  0.720QUEEN ANNE CLUB DR 0.000CO 00540

 0.000  0.160  0.160KENWOOD RD 0.000CO 00541

 0.000  0.130  0.130BIG HOLLY CT 0.000CO 00542

 0.000  0.710  0.710CONGRESSIONAL DR 0.000CO 00543

 0.000  0.060  0.060QUEENS CT 0.000CO 00544

 0.000  0.160  0.160QUEENS CT 0.000CO 00545

 0.000  0.710  0.710QUAIL RUN DR 0.000CO 00546

 0.000  0.150  0.150DOVE LA 0.000CO 00547

 0.000  0.210  0.210QUAIL LA 0.000CO 00548

 0.000  0.040  0.040FOX TRAIL 0.000CO 00549

 0.000  3.250  3.250PROSPECT BAY DR W 0.000CO 00550

 0.000  0.510  0.510FAIRWAY ISLAND 0.000CO 00551

 0.000  0.050  0.050CAPTAIN CT 0.000CO 00552

 0.000  0.130  0.130PARSONS ISLAND VIEW 0.000CO 00553

UNPAVED = NATURAL SURFACE, GRADED AND DRAINED

GRAVEL = SOIL, GRAVEL OR STONE

PAVED = BITUMINOUS, CONCRETE OR BLOCK, OR OTHER HARD PAVED MATERIAL
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2019 MILEAGE BY SURFACE TYPE

DATA SERVICES DIVISION

MARYLAND DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION - STATE HIGHWAY ADMINISTRATION

ROUTE UNPAVED GRAVEL, SOIL OR 
STONE

PAVED TOTAL
LENGTH

ROAD NAME

QUEEN ANNE'S BY ROUTE NUMBER

 0.000  0.080  0.080EAGLE CT 0.000CO 00554

 0.000  0.180  0.180NORTH HARBOR DR 0.000CO 00555

 0.000  0.170  0.170PROSPECT BAY VIEW 0.000CO 00556

 0.000  0.070  0.070KEEL HAUL DR 0.000CO 00557

 0.000  0.180  0.180KEEL HAUL CT 0.000CO 00558

 0.000  0.090  0.090SOUTH HARBOR CT 0.000CO 00559

 0.000  0.200  0.200SOUTH HARBOR DR 0.000CO 00560

 0.000  0.070  0.070BUNKERS CT 0.000CO 00561

 0.000  0.990  0.990GREENWOOD SHOALS 0.000CO 00562

 0.000  0.060  0.060PAR CT 0.000CO 00563

 0.000  0.080  0.080BIRDIE CT 0.000CO 00564

 0.000  0.080  0.080CADDY CT 0.000CO 00565

 0.000  0.080  0.080SYCAMORE CT 0.000CO 00566

 0.000  0.380  0.380PINEY POINT LANDING 0.000CO 00567

 0.000  0.100  0.100BATEAU LANDING 0.000CO 00568

 0.000  0.070  0.070PROSPECT BAY DR W 0.000CO 00569

 0.000  0.130  0.130LAUREL CT 0.000CO 00570

 0.000  0.480  0.480LONG CREEK DR 0.000CO 00571

 0.000  0.100  0.100SPORTSMAN HALL RD 0.000CO 00572

 0.000  0.190  0.190WOODS RD 0.000CO 00573

 0.000  0.070  0.070COUNTRY DAY RD 0.000CO 00574

 0.000  0.100  0.100WHISPERING PINE CT 0.000CO 00575

 0.000  0.300  0.300MASON RD 0.000CO 00576

 0.000  0.060  0.060PETINOT CT 0.000CO 00577

 0.000  0.350  0.350ATKINSON DR 0.000CO 00578

 0.000  0.860  0.860KIRWANS LANDING LA 0.000CO 00579

 0.000  0.570  0.570SHERMAN DR 0.000CO 00580

 0.000  0.330  0.330WORCESTER DR 0.000CO 00581

 0.000  0.750  0.750UTAH RD 0.000CO 00582

 0.000  0.540  0.540PETINOT PL 0.000CO 00583

 0.000  0.680  0.680LARCH PL 0.000CO 00584

 0.000  0.690  0.690WYE HARBOR DR 0.000CO 00585

 0.000  0.310  0.310BRYANS CHANNEL 0.000CO 00586

 0.000  0.230  0.230SAYERS FOREST RD 0.000CO 00587

 0.000  0.310  0.310SAYERS FOREST DR 0.000CO 00588

 0.000  0.140  0.140HOUGHTON LAB LA 0.000CO 00589

 0.000  0.910  0.910QUARTER CREEK DR 0.000CO 00590

 0.000  0.090  0.090MAIZE CT 0.000CO 00591

 0.000  0.070  0.070HARVEST CT 0.000CO 00592

 0.000  0.560  0.560COX NECK RD E 0.000CO 00593

 0.000  0.660  0.660WINELAND WAY 0.000CO 00594

 0.000  0.520  0.520INDIAN PLANTATION DR 0.000CO 00595

 0.000  0.040  0.040CLARK CT 0.000CO 00596

 0.000  0.150  0.150DUKE ST 0.000CO 00597

 0.000  0.120  0.120ACKERMAN CT 0.000CO 00598

 0.000  0.460  0.460COUNTRY LA 0.000CO 00599

 0.000  0.050  0.050ST CLAIRE PL 0.000CO 00600

UNPAVED = NATURAL SURFACE, GRADED AND DRAINED

GRAVEL = SOIL, GRAVEL OR STONE

PAVED = BITUMINOUS, CONCRETE OR BLOCK, OR OTHER HARD PAVED MATERIAL
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2019 MILEAGE BY SURFACE TYPE
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MARYLAND DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION - STATE HIGHWAY ADMINISTRATION

ROUTE UNPAVED GRAVEL, SOIL OR 
STONE

PAVED TOTAL
LENGTH
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QUEEN ANNE'S BY ROUTE NUMBER

 0.000  0.090  0.090ST CLAIRE PL 0.000CO 00601

 0.000  0.040  0.040SHERMAN DR 0.000CO 00602

 0.000  0.470  0.470ANCHORAGE DR 0.000CO 00603

 0.000  0.030  0.030LONG CREEK CT 0.000CO 00604

 0.000  0.180  0.180SKIPJACK PKWY 0.000CO 00605

 0.000  0.290  0.290BATEAU DR 0.000CO 00606

 0.000  0.240  0.240CREEK POINT RD 0.000CO 00607

 0.000  0.420  0.420GROVE COVE RD 0.000CO 00608

 0.000  0.170  0.170COLEMAN DR 0.000CO 00609

 0.000  1.090  1.090LOG CANOE CIR 0.000CO 00610

 0.000  0.060  0.060SCHOONER PKWY 0.000CO 00611

 0.000  0.200  0.200SNYDER LA 0.000CO 00612

 0.000  0.190  0.190MYERS RD 0.000CO 00613

 0.000  0.370  0.370SHEAFFER RD 0.000CO 00614

 0.000  0.290  0.290FRIENDSHIP LA 0.000CO 00615

 0.000  0.070  0.070BAVARIAN TURN 0.000CO 00616

 0.000  0.130  0.130PRUSSIAN TURN 0.000CO 00617

 0.000  0.090  0.090WATERMANS CT 0.000CO 00618

 0.000  0.080  0.080CRAB CT 0.000CO 00619

 0.000  0.170  0.170OAKWOOD LA 0.000CO 00620

 0.000  0.140  0.140DEERFIELD CT 0.000CO 00621

 0.000  0.380  0.380CHEWS MANOR RD 0.000CO 00622

 0.000  0.160  0.160NORTHWEST CREEK DR 0.000CO 00623

 0.000  0.720  0.720TWIN COVE DR 0.000CO 00624

 0.000  0.110  0.110EMORY CIR 0.000CO 00625

 0.000  0.100  0.100INDIAN SPRING CT 0.000CO 00626

 0.000  0.240  0.240JUSTIN BUCH DR 0.000CO 00627

 0.000  0.790  0.790OVERLOOK DR 0.000CO 00628

 0.000  0.230  0.230CARVILLE CT 0.000CO 00629

 0.000  0.080  0.080NORTH LAKE CT 0.000CO 00630

 0.000  0.300  0.300CHESAPEAKE BAY DR 0.000CO 00631

 0.000  0.120  0.120BRIGHT RD 0.000CO 00632

 0.000  0.150  0.150CLAIBORNE RD 0.000CO 00633

 0.000  0.140  0.140TREQUASSIN DR 0.000CO 00634

 0.000  0.190  0.190MONOPONSAN DR 0.000CO 00635

 0.000  0.080  0.080SHORT RD 0.000CO 00636

 0.000  0.170  0.170BEECH LA 0.000CO 00637

 0.000  0.240  0.240SHI LA 0.000CO 00638

 0.000  0.070  0.070LARCH CT 0.000CO 00639

 0.000  0.620  0.620BLUE BAY DR 0.000CO 00640

 0.000  0.150  0.150SILLEN PLANTATION DR 0.000CO 00641

 0.000  0.560  0.560MARION QUIMBY DR 0.000CO 00642

 0.000  0.420  0.420BRIDGEPOINTE DR 0.000CO 00643

 0.000  0.360  0.360STEVENS DR 0.000CO 00644

 0.000  0.050  0.050PALM DR 0.000CO 00645

 0.000  0.180  0.180CHESTNUT LA 0.000CO 00646

 0.000  0.120  0.120SPRINGVIEW LA 0.000CO 00647

UNPAVED = NATURAL SURFACE, GRADED AND DRAINED

GRAVEL = SOIL, GRAVEL OR STONE

PAVED = BITUMINOUS, CONCRETE OR BLOCK, OR OTHER HARD PAVED MATERIAL
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2019 MILEAGE BY SURFACE TYPE

DATA SERVICES DIVISION

MARYLAND DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION - STATE HIGHWAY ADMINISTRATION

ROUTE UNPAVED GRAVEL, SOIL OR 
STONE

PAVED TOTAL
LENGTH

ROAD NAME

QUEEN ANNE'S BY ROUTE NUMBER

 0.000  0.410  0.410LAKESIDE DR 0.000CO 00648

 0.000  0.140  0.140ROCK LA 0.000CO 00649

 0.000  0.130  0.130S PINEY RD 0.000CO 00650

 0.000  0.230  0.230HUNTERS RIDGE RD 0.000CO 00651

 0.000  0.500  0.500JARMAN BR DR 0.000CO 00652

 0.000  0.190  0.190RUTHSBURG DR 0.000CO 00653

 0.000  0.480  0.480LAURENS WAY 0.000CO 00654

 0.000  0.100  0.100CHRIS'S DR 0.000CO 00655

 0.000  0.090  0.090HAYMAKER DR 0.000CO 00656

 0.000  0.160  0.160REBEL RD 0.000CO 00657

 0.000  0.120  0.120WATKINS RD 0.000CO 00658

 0.000  0.070  0.070SAMPSON LA 0.000CO 00659

 0.000  0.060  0.060CARMICHAEL CT 0.000CO 00660

 0.000  0.240  0.240MALLARD DR 0.000CO 00661

 0.000  4.000  4.000BURRISSVILLE RD 0.000CO 00662

 0.000  0.160  0.160KENT NARROWS WAY S 0.000CO 00663

 0.000  0.150  0.150NO NAME 0.000CO 00664

 0.000  0.370  0.370OLD STEAMSHIP RD 0.000CO 00666

 0.000  0.070  0.070DUDLEY CT 0.000CO 00667

 0.000  0.280  0.280INVERNESS DR 0.000CO 00668

 0.000  0.260  0.260LIGHTHOUSE LA 0.000CO 00669

 0.000  0.510  0.510LIGHT HOUSE VIEW DR 0.000CO 00670

 0.000  0.090  0.090KENT NARROWS RD 0.000CO 00671

 0.000  0.220  0.220REYNOLDS DR 0.000CO 00672

 0.000  0.650  0.650DAVOL RD 0.000CO 00673

 0.000  0.100  0.100GENEVIEVE CT 0.000CO 00674

 0.000  0.060  0.060GEORGETTE CT 0.000CO 00675

 0.000  0.200  0.200NORWOOD DR 0.000CO 00676

 0.000  0.330  0.330FLYWAY LA 0.000CO 00677

 0.000  0.100  0.100GANDER WAY 0.000CO 00678

 0.000  0.280  0.280HILLTOP DR 0.000CO 00679

 0.000  0.380  0.380WINCHESTER DR 0.000CO 00680

 0.000  0.080  0.080MARLIN CT 0.000CO 00681

 0.000  0.130  0.130REMINGTON CT 0.000CO 00682

 0.000  0.180  0.180DENWOOD DR 0.000CO 00683

 0.000  0.280  0.280GADD DR 0.000CO 00684

 0.000  0.500  0.500MALCOLM DR 0.000CO 00685

 0.000  0.190  0.190WYE FERRY RD 0.000CO 00686

 0.000  0.170  0.170HICKORY LA 0.000CO 00687

 0.000  0.760  0.760BUCKINGHAM DR 0.000CO 00688

 0.000  0.350  0.350ZAIDEE LA 0.000CO 00689

 0.000  0.570  0.570MC KAY RD 0.000CO 00690

 0.000  0.200  0.200SALISBURY WAY 0.000CO 00691

 0.000  0.080  0.080CHARL COURT WAY 0.000CO 00692

 0.000  0.110  0.110PAUL LA 0.000CO 00693

 0.000  0.240  0.240LENTLY FARM LA 0.000CO 00694

 0.000  0.140  0.140CHOICE CT 0.000CO 00695

UNPAVED = NATURAL SURFACE, GRADED AND DRAINED

GRAVEL = SOIL, GRAVEL OR STONE

PAVED = BITUMINOUS, CONCRETE OR BLOCK, OR OTHER HARD PAVED MATERIAL
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2019 MILEAGE BY SURFACE TYPE

DATA SERVICES DIVISION

MARYLAND DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION - STATE HIGHWAY ADMINISTRATION

ROUTE UNPAVED GRAVEL, SOIL OR 
STONE

PAVED TOTAL
LENGTH

ROAD NAME

QUEEN ANNE'S BY ROUTE NUMBER

 0.000  0.190  0.190WILLIAM WAY 0.000CO 00696

 0.000  0.180  0.180CALVERT RD 0.000CO 00697

 0.000  0.270  0.270WALLMAN WAY 0.000CO 00698

 0.000  0.210  0.210VICTORIA WAY 0.000CO 00699

 0.000  0.420  0.420KENT MANOR DR 0.000CO 00700

 0.000  0.090  0.090LEE RD 0.000CO 00701

 0.000  0.280  0.280CLEARSPRING PL 0.000CO 00702

 0.000  0.100  0.100LENTLY FARM LN 0.000CO 00703

 0.000  0.090  0.090JOYCE LA 0.000CO 00704

 0.000  0.050  0.050REBECCA LA 0.000CO 00705

 0.000  0.090  0.090BAY MEADOWS LA 0.000CO 00706

 0.000  0.150  0.150KESLEY CT 0.000CO 00707

 0.000  0.160  0.160PRIMROSE RD 0.000CO 00708

 0.000  0.080  0.080KIRBY ST 0.000CO 00709

 0.000  0.330  0.330PARK LA 0.000CO 00710

 0.000  1.360  1.360CLAIBORNE FIELDS DR 0.000CO 00711

 0.000  0.380  0.380PLEASANT SPRINGS DR 0.000CO 00712

 0.000  0.770  0.770KEENE FARM LA 0.000CO 00713

 0.000  0.460  0.460MATTAPEX PLANTATION LA 0.000CO 00714

 0.000  0.070  0.070SAMS DR 0.000CO 00715

 0.000  0.390  0.390CAVALRY CT 0.000CO 00716

 0.000  0.185  0.185CLAY DR 0.000CO 00717

 0.000  0.420  0.420WYE KNOT RD 0.000CO 00718

 0.000  0.600  0.600WYE KNOT CT 0.000CO 00719

 0.000  0.615  0.615WARRINGTON FARM LA 0.000CO 00720

 0.000  0.410  0.410POSTAL RD 0.000CO 00721

 0.000  0.070  0.070CROSS ST 0.000CO 00722

 0.000  0.100  0.100LYONS LA 0.000CO 00723

 0.000  2.100  2.100CONQUEST RD 0.000CO 00724

 0.130  0.130  0.260MARSHALL DR N 0.000CO 00725

 0.000  0.230  0.230MARSHALL DR S 0.000CO 00726

 0.000  0.100  0.100ROSE CT 0.000CO 00727

 0.000  0.240  0.240POPLAR DR 0.000CO 00728

 0.000  0.710  0.710TIMBER LA 0.000CO 00729

 0.000  0.660  0.660LOBLOLLY WAY 0.000CO 00730

 0.060  0.000  0.060NASH CT 0.000CO 00731

 0.000  0.507  0.507CROSS CREEK CT 0.000CO 00732

 0.000  0.090  0.090ADDISON CT 0.000CO 00733

 0.000  0.190  0.190HANNA CT 0.000CO 00734

 0.000  0.090  0.090CHESSIE CT 0.000CO 00735

 0.000  0.090  0.090GARLAND AVE 0.000CO 00736

 0.000  0.530  0.530THREE CREEKS DR 0.000CO 00737

 0.000  0.451  0.451GOLDFINCH LA 0.000CO 00738

 0.000  0.030  0.030FOSTER CT 0.000CO 00739

 0.000  0.040  0.040LOGAN CT 0.000CO 00740

 0.000  0.050  0.050HANSON CT 0.000CO 00741

 0.000  0.600  0.600WEB FOOT LA 0.000CO 00742

UNPAVED = NATURAL SURFACE, GRADED AND DRAINED

GRAVEL = SOIL, GRAVEL OR STONE

PAVED = BITUMINOUS, CONCRETE OR BLOCK, OR OTHER HARD PAVED MATERIAL
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2019 MILEAGE BY SURFACE TYPE

DATA SERVICES DIVISION

MARYLAND DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION - STATE HIGHWAY ADMINISTRATION

ROUTE UNPAVED GRAVEL, SOIL OR 
STONE

PAVED TOTAL
LENGTH

ROAD NAME

QUEEN ANNE'S BY ROUTE NUMBER

 0.000  0.040  0.040CAT TAIL CT 0.000CO 00743

 0.000  0.110  0.110ALEXANDRAS DR 0.000CO 00744

 0.000  0.070  0.070UPPER MILL CT 0.000CO 00745

 0.000  0.180  0.180UPPER MILL CT 0.000CO 00746

 0.000  0.120  0.120LITTLE JEAN RD 0.000CO 00747

 0.000  0.180  0.180BUTLERS LDG 0.000CO 00748

 0.000  3.490  3.490ROUNDTOP RD 0.000CO 00749

 0.000  0.540  0.540FLOWERS RD 0.000CO 00750

 0.000  0.860  0.860WYE NARROWS DR 0.000CO 00751

 0.000  0.100  0.100ROBERTA DR 0.000CO 00752

 0.040  0.090  0.130TAYLORS MILL RD 0.000CO 00753

 0.000  0.350  0.350MAINSAIL DR 0.000CO 00754

 0.000  0.080  0.080JIB WAY 0.000CO 00755

 0.000  0.450  0.450CREEKS END LA 0.000CO 00756

 0.000  0.180  0.180PULLMAN CROSSING 0.000CO 00757

 0.000  0.120  0.120PORT DR 0.000CO 00758

 0.000  0.030  0.030STARBOARD CT 0.000CO 00759

 0.000  0.060  0.060PORT CT 0.000CO 00760

 0.000  0.730  0.730OLD LINE DR 0.000CO 00761

 0.000  0.180  0.180ANDREW CT 0.000CO 00762

 0.000  0.360  0.360PONDVIEW DR 0.000CO 00763

 0.000  0.220  0.220AMANDA LA 0.000CO 00764

 0.000  0.060  0.060FARM HILL RD 0.000CO 00765

 0.000  0.415  0.415BECK FARM RD 0.000CO 00766

 0.000  0.229  0.229NARNIA DR 0.000CO 00767

 0.000  0.170  0.170NARNIA DR SOUTH 0.000CO 00768

 0.000  0.737  0.737CASPIAN DR 0.000CO 00769

 0.000  0.030  0.030JEWEL CT 0.000CO 00770

 0.000  0.040  0.040ASLAN COURT 0.000CO 00771

 0.000  0.337  0.337SAFETY DR 0.000CO 00772

 0.000  0.169  0.169NARINA DR N 0.000CO 00773

 0.000  0.172  0.172BREE CT 0.000CO 00774

 0.000  0.041  0.041RILIAN CT 0.000CO 00775

 0.000  0.039  0.039ARAVIS CT 0.000CO 00776

 0.000  0.065  0.065AVALON CT 0.000CO 00777

 0.000  0.460  0.460NEW JERSEY RD 0.000CO 00778

 0.000  0.190  0.190BASS TRACK CT 0.000CO 00779

 0.000  0.430  0.430MCKENNEY LA 0.000CO 00780

 0.000  0.660  0.660UPLAND LA 0.000CO 00781

 0.480  0.000  0.480CRANEY CREEK RD 0.000CO 00782

 0.000  0.120  0.120JACKS WAY 0.000CO 00783

 0.000  0.120  0.120SOLITUDE LA 0.000CO 00784

 0.000  0.800  0.800WICOMICO RD 0.000CO 00785

 0.000  0.270  0.270BALTIMORE RD 0.000CO 00786

 0.000  0.170  0.170THREE PINES RD 0.000CO 00787

 0.000  0.070  0.070PAULOWNIA RD 0.000CO 00788

 0.000  1.130  1.130CINNAMON TEAL DR 0.000CO 00789

UNPAVED = NATURAL SURFACE, GRADED AND DRAINED

GRAVEL = SOIL, GRAVEL OR STONE

PAVED = BITUMINOUS, CONCRETE OR BLOCK, OR OTHER HARD PAVED MATERIAL
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2019 MILEAGE BY SURFACE TYPE

DATA SERVICES DIVISION

MARYLAND DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION - STATE HIGHWAY ADMINISTRATION

ROUTE UNPAVED GRAVEL, SOIL OR 
STONE

PAVED TOTAL
LENGTH

ROAD NAME

QUEEN ANNE'S BY ROUTE NUMBER

 0.000  0.290  0.290HOGUE FARM LN 0.000CO 00790

 0.000  0.250  0.250SPOTTED FAWN CT 0.000CO 00791

 0.000  0.280  0.280WHITE TAIL CT 0.000CO 00792

 0.288  0.000  0.288CHURCH MEADOW CT 0.000CO 00793

 0.000  0.150  0.150PEARL CREEK LN 0.000CO 00794

 0.180  0.000  0.180BROWNING LN 0.000CO 00795

 0.000  0.590  0.590FREEDOM LN 0.000CO 00796

 0.000  0.280  0.280PATRIOT WAY 0.000CO 00797

 0.240  0.010  0.250COOPER CT 0.000CO 00798

 0.000  0.490  0.490AUSTIN CT 0.000CO 00799

 0.000  0.250  0.250BURTON AIR DR 0.000CO 00800

 0.737  0.013  0.750SHREWSBURY FARM LN 0.000CO 00801

 0.300  0.000  0.300GRAYS POND LN 0.000CO 00802

 0.000  0.130  0.130TALL PINES LN 0.000CO 00803

 0.000  0.500  0.500NORTH LAKE DR 0.000CO 00804

 0.000  0.087  0.087CORSICA NECK RD 0.000CO 00805

 0.000  0.134  0.134HOWARD RD 0.000CO 00806

 0.000  0.125  0.125EMILY LA 0.000CO 00807

 0.279  0.010  0.289BISHOPS GRANT DR 0.000CO 00808

 0.000  0.256  0.256GATHERING CT 0.000CO 00809

 0.096  0.000  0.096BEECH TREE LA 0.000CO 00810

 0.000  0.403  0.403GREYSTONE WAY 0.000CO 00811

 0.000  0.543  0.543GREYSTONE WAY 0.000CO 00812

 0.015  0.275  0.290NOTTINGHAM LA 0.000CO 00813

 0.000  0.058  0.058TREVORS CT 0.000CO 00814

 0.300  0.010  0.310LAYSAN TEAL CT 0.000CO 00815

 0.200  0.000  0.200RED CRESTED CT 0.000CO 00816

 0.110  0.010  0.120DABBLING CT 0.000CO 00817

 0.000  0.210  0.210HIDDEN WAY 0.000CO 00818

 0.000  0.110  0.110PIPER COURT 0.000CO 00819

 0.000  0.360  0.360ASHLAND DR 0.000CO 00820

 0.000  0.230  0.230ELEMENTARY WAY 0.000CO 00821

 0.135  0.000  0.135HEBDEN WAY 0.000CO 00822

 0.120  0.000  0.120HERON VIEW 0.000CO 00823

 0.000  0.150  0.150SHOREWAY DR 0.000CO 00824

 0.000  0.080  0.080LEONARD SMITH DR 0.000CO 00825

 0.000  0.460  0.460CHARLES ST 0.000CO 00826

 0.000  0.250  0.250CHARLES ST 0.000CO 00827

 0.000  0.210  0.210SONNY SCHULZ BLVD 0.000CO 00828

 0.000  0.110  0.110ACCESS RD 0.000CO 00829

 0.000  0.160  0.160EAGLE MANOR DR 0.000CO 00830

 0.000  0.370  0.370HAWK CIR 0.000CO 00831

 0.000  0.160  0.160CONDOR CT 0.000CO 00832

 0.000  0.560  0.560CORDON DR 0.000CO 00833

 0.000  0.060  0.060ENTRANCE RD 0.000CO 00834

 0.000  0.300  0.300BRIX DR 0.000CO 00835

 0.000  0.210  0.210FINLEY CREEK DR 0.000CO 00836

UNPAVED = NATURAL SURFACE, GRADED AND DRAINED

GRAVEL = SOIL, GRAVEL OR STONE

PAVED = BITUMINOUS, CONCRETE OR BLOCK, OR OTHER HARD PAVED MATERIAL
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2019 MILEAGE BY SURFACE TYPE

DATA SERVICES DIVISION

MARYLAND DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION - STATE HIGHWAY ADMINISTRATION

ROUTE UNPAVED GRAVEL, SOIL OR 
STONE
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LENGTH
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QUEEN ANNE'S BY ROUTE NUMBER

 0.000  0.200  0.200RAVEN LA 0.000CO 00837

 0.075  0.000  0.075STEWART LA 0.000CO 00838

 0.000  0.400  0.400FOX RUN LA 0.000CO 00839

 0.137  0.000  0.137BAYNARDS CT 0.000CO 00840

 0.000  1.841  1.841ROLLING BRIDGE RD 0.000CO 00841

 0.000  0.225  0.225WATERFOWL ST 0.000CO 00842

 0.000  0.109  0.109CALEB CT 0.000CO 00843

TOTAL COUNTY MILES QUEEN ANNE'S 0.000  15.679  537.040  552.719

UNPAVED = NATURAL SURFACE, GRADED AND DRAINED

GRAVEL = SOIL, GRAVEL OR STONE

PAVED = BITUMINOUS, CONCRETE OR BLOCK, OR OTHER HARD PAVED MATERIAL
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